Glenn/Tehama Connect

Regional Express -
Red Bluff Corning
and Orland

Bus & Ride

Harvey's Market

Glenn/Tehama Connect Monday - Friday AM AM AM PM PM

Rio & Walnut - Bus & Ride 6:05 8:25 10:35 1:10 2:35

St. Elizabeth's Hospital 6:15 8:35 10:45 1:25 2:45

Harvey's Market - Proberta 6:30 8:50 11:00 1:35 3:00

99 & Gyle 6:37 8:57 11:07 1:42 3:07

99W & Sonoma 6:40 9:00 11:10 1:45 3:10 5:10

Corning Transportation Center 6:45 9:05 11:15 1:50 3:15 5:15 99 & G I
Rolling Hills Casino 6:55 9:15 11:25 N/A 3:25 5:25 y e
Newville & 9th - Orland (CVS) 7:10 9:30 11:40 N/A 3:40 5:40

Rolling Hills Casino 7:25 9:45 11:55 N/A 3:55 5:55

Corning Transportation Center 7:35 9:55 12:05 N/A 4:05 6:05

99W & Sonoma 7:40 10:00 12:10 1:55 4:10 6:10

Harvey's Market - Proberta 7:50 10:10 12:20 2:05 4:20 6:20 99W & Sonoma
St. Elizabeth's Hospital 8:00 10:20 12:30 2:15 4:30 6:30

Rio & Walnut - Bus & Ride 8:10 10:30 12:40 2:30 4:40 6:40

Transportation Center

Newville & 9th

Exact Change is Required for Fares and Passes.

Buy a Pass from your Driver.

Drivers Do Not Carry Change.

For Additional Information Please Call (530) 385- 2877

Tahame Ruel Ar eXp}ss .






